HDK dew sensor is a high response dew sensor to protect equipment from dew.

M Festures
« Small, light

 High response and reliable dew detection

« High reliability

W Applications
« VCR
o Camera
o Copier

M Specifications

Item

HDP-07SN1

HDP-07SN2

HDP-07SC1

HDP-07SC2

Unit

Element Size

52x5.2

52x5.2

52x5.2

52x5.2

mm

Lead Length

50

100

50

100

mm

Mounting Plate (Holder)

O

O

Working Voltage

AC, DC 0.8 Max.

Working Temperature Range

-10 ~ +60

°c

Working Humidity Range

0~100

%RH

Response

200k Q Min. within 10 sec.

Resistance

70%RH:20k Max. 90%RH:100k Max. 100%RH:200k Min.

M Typica Characteristics

HDP-07 Humidity Characteristics at25°C
(REFERENCE ONLY)
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* "Type" indicates the product No., which is not the trademark.

H OK U Rl K U * Specifications are subject to change without notice.




